
MBA Council Directory

First Last Council # Section # Area Chairperson Executive Work Phone Cell Primary Email

Ashley Benson 1 1 Braidwood Station-RP-CHEM-SUPPLY-RX YES YES 815-417-2241 815-370-6839 ashley.benson@constellation.com

Mike Kap 1 2 Braidwood Station-MMD-EMD-IMD VC 815-417-2297 815-260-7580 Mike.Kap@constellation.com

Brian Johnson 1 3 Braidwood Station-Clerical-OPS-STC 815-417-2996 815-514-0473 Brian.Johnson2@constellation.com

Dan Jensen 2 1 Byron Station-OP-CHEM-Supply 815-406-2473 815-981-6890 daniel.jensen@constellation.com

Estel Ray II 2 2 Byron Station-MMD-IMD-EMD-FAC VC 815-519-1493 estel.rayII@constellation.com

Sherry Wolf 2 3 Byron Station-Clerical-Reactor Serv-RP YES YES 815-406-2054 815-222-1244 sherry.wolf@constellation.com

James Talley 3 1 Dresden Station-FMD-MMD 815-416-2413 815-272-4886 james.talley@constellation.com

Matthew Wittkofski 3 2 Dresden Station-RP-CHEM-IMD VC 815-416-2253 815-671-5813 matthew.wittkofski@constellation.com

Ron Sieling 3 3 Dresden Station-Clerical-OPS-FMD YES President 815-263-3230 Ronald.Sieling@constellation.com

3 4 Dresden Station-RX-SUPPLY

Sabah Shams 4 1 LaSalle Station-Clerical-OPS-RX VC 815-415-2307 815-325-7840 sabah.shams@constellation.com

Zach Imm 4 2 LaSalle Station-MMD-EMD-IMD-FAC zachary.imm@constellation.com

Jolene Robinson 4 3 LaSalle Station-RP-CHEM-Supply YES YES 815-415-2241 jolene.robinson@constellation.com

Aimee Lefever-Kessler 5 1 Quad Cities-EMD-Clerical 309-227-2607 815-484-3991 aimee.lefever@constellation.com

Jason Cooper 5 2 Quad Cities-OPS-Supply 309-227-2260 309-361-2486 Jason.Cooper@constellation.com

Nicholas Creen 5 3 Quad Cities-MMD-IMD-FAC VC 309-227-2665 309-236-1235 Nicholas.Creen@constellation.com

Christina Levine 5 4 Quad Cities-RP-CHEM-RX YES Vice-President 309-227-2758 515-883-0031 Christina.Levine@constellation.com

Katherine Johnson 6 3 Cantera YES SPECIAL 630-657-3214 708-606-3146 katherine.l.johnson@constellation.com.

Heidi Manson Gen Sec IES-Chicago, IL 312-394-3125 708-724-4838 heidi.manson@constellation.com

Contact Donna Raschke for corrections 3/6/2023
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